Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
18-05-2026 1/2
CP108VDD Cordless Hammer Drill/Driver
10.8v 2Ah 10mm
Part No: CP108VDD
Price: £69.95 (exc VAT) | £83.94 (inc VAT)
Specifications
CP108VDD Cordless Hammer Drill/Driver 10.8v 2Ah 10mm
Features:
Part of the SV10.8 Series offering a one battery fits all solution, keeping costs down without
compromising on performance.
Compact, lightweight cordless drill/driver with hammer function.
Comfortable housing with soft grip to reduce vibration.
With variable speed and locking functions that give more control during application.
Maximum Torque: 28Nm with 21 Torque settings.
No-Load Speed: 0-400/0-1300rpm.
Integrated LED battery level indicator.
18-05-2026 2/2
Integrated LED work light.
Supplied with fast charge mains charger and 1 x 2Ah rechargeable Lithium-ion battery.
Specifications:
Battery: 10.8V 2Ah Lithium-ion (Included)
Chuck Size: Ø10mm
Consumable Parts: CP108VBP 2Ah Battery
Drilling Capacities:
Wood:20mm
Steel: 8mm
Impact Rate: Impact Frequency: 0-6000/0-19500bpm
Maximum Torque: 28Nm
No-Load Speed: 0-400/0-1300rpm
Replacement Parts: CP108VMC - Mains Charger